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273 m2 plus SUITE 1 & -
52 m2 mezzanine 420m2
no work in this area (1] 3 3 5
area of work
B Parking Requirements :
o swsing
SUITE3 i 42 suite 1 2008 m2
375m2 pl Warehouse @ 420/100m2 =4.2stalls
134 2 moszanine j Plan VIP549 1254 m2 incl. mezzanine
Suite 2 Zoning Data :
area of work Warehouse @ 325/100m2 =3.25 stalls 0.63t0 1
Site Area
1 Long Term Bike - Suite 3 o
i /100m2 =5.00 st
ko Term Bk | 3 0 7/09 Industrial @ 509/100m: 5.00 stalls
1 Total Site Parking =12.54 stalls FAR

Plan VIP36983

13.00 stalls
15 parking stalls are provided on site per original building approvals

Bicycle Parking
Long Term @ 1/1200m2 = 1 bicycle
Short Term @ 6 spaces = 6 space rack
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REVIEWED BY
File : 12,843 - 18
S M Civic: 247 Russell Street ML & SRS
Logal Lot A, Section 31, 2502950 Dousies Sroet
Vitork, BG VBT 4t
2021 _1 2_02 THE CITY RELIES ON THE Esquimalt District, Plan 29271 onone (350) 382885
Parcel Identrfier: 001-422-29+ In the City of Victoria
CERTIFICATION OF THE REGISTERED Seale— 50 Distances are in metres
PROFESSIONALS. BUILDING AND T — 51 50
CITY OF VICTORIA PLUMBING REGULATION BYLAW NO. Tha intendad print size is 11° by 17" Plan VIP549 Plan VIP548
BUILDING INSPECTIONS 17-113 SUBSECTION 5.15.(2)
———— A ———m————— - __
THIS PERMIT APPLIES ONLY TO THE
WORK IDENTIFIED IN THE PERMIT i \
SCOPE OF WORK AND DOES NOT | !
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g .o \ 42 o
& l \ Plan VIP543
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1
—————s Plan VIP36983
E s . 39
quu”a't Rd Plan VIP549
Parcel dimensians shown hereon are
Lot Area = 2008 m2 derived fram Land Title Office records.
Site Survey Plan
S 250
EROJECT ARCHITECT GENERAL NOTES
dHKarchilocts 1 Bimensions re o grdines o cent o vl
977 Font Street unless otherwise note
Victoria, BC V8V 3K3 2. Gontactor 1o venty A imensions and exising
tel: 250-658-3367 conditions on site and notify Architect of any
iscrepancies prir to commencamont of work.
Charles Kierulf architect AIBC MRAIC 3. No changes to total floor area, occupant load,
rk@dnk.ca or washroom counts are required.
289 THS APPLIGATION
— - SUITE 1 3 50 s1m 3 45
PROJECT INFORMATION
H ’SZ?«":: Rear Setback. oo -
T IVIC ADDRE!
o angn, 2om L som 344 MARY STREET, VICTORIABC
o =[=== ‘ |2 LOTA SECTION 31 ESQUIMALT DISTRICT Plan 26271
- L1 6| sEa| s ]2 aspralt REFERENCED DOCUMENT:
@ T El — TENANT OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION: SSUED.  zriezs. 5 rEsu
9 r 1 Long Term Bike — + INDUSTRIAL GROUP F Division 2 (CURRENT APPLICATION) issuen 211021 P INTERIORALT.
E ™ Rackin Buiding F—\pering - RETALL GROUP E MERCANTILE (FUTURE USE)
= ez sume 1 CONSTRUCTION REQUIREVENTS oo oo
i 132276 GROUP FDIVISION 2 UP 10 3 STOREYS AND o 021w -
e e ant - 52 m2 mezzanine 418m2L1 - ~3:2.266 GRO e -
¢ droug! 148 m2 L2 3 3 5 3 500 ma X BUILOING AREAFACING 2 STREETS o st amiety e
native plants and (1] - COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCT - [ — 2161
grasses o[t + FLOOR ASS'Y ¢5MIN LOADBEARING OF RATED ASSV45 MIN OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE
N Y 1 Long Term Bike — ~ROOF ASS'Y 45 M
Rack in Building E Bulding Avea = 1 118 m2 < 1,500 MAX Occupant Load per 3.1.17.1.(2) set to
_ Sokndiogn =2 Sy 10 poople - Singie unisex WG Mary Street Warehouse
= i e N Sormis suing provded.
2 2 Parking Requirements : Zoning Data : 344 Mary Street
SUITE 3 I i Victoria BC
375 m2 plus | Plan VIP549 Suite 1 Site Area 2008 m2
134 m2 mezzanine Warehouse @ 418/100m2 =4.18 stalls " .
halt Retall @ 83.60/37.6m2 2.23 stalls GFA 1400 m2 incl. mezzanine Site Plan & Project Data
2 Office @ 64.40/50m2 =1.29 stalls and L2 Floor Area
P 1o | ypen e FAR 070t01
e + Suite 2
T v o | 3 07/ 09 Warehouse @ 325/100m2  =3.25 stalls Zone M1
| ea & 1 1 Suite 3 Max FAR 30t01
] —|—=|= Warehouse @ 509/100m2 =5.00 stalls
Oﬁm = Plan VIP36983
isaan T Total Site Parking 16.04 stalls
L =17.00 stalls required
Front Seback 25 o
= 17 parking stalls are provided on site per original building approvals s
s
Bicydle Parking
Site Long Term Office 64.4 m2 @ 1/150m2 =1 bicydle ~ Short Term office 64.40 m2 @ 1/200m2 = 1 bicycle f]’ ‘“" Strest VBV 3K3 T1-250-658 - 3367

Long Term Retail 83.60 m2 @ 1/200m2
Long Term Warehouse @ 1/1200m2
Total Long Term Bike Storage

bicycle Short Term Retail 83.60 m2 @ 1/200m2 1025100 ubl way VOTZK6  T1-250.585.5810
bicycle  Short Term Warehouse @ 6 spaces o4 ESEVED TIESE PN E S U 1 7 TS G
bicycles Total Short Bike Storage = 8 bicycles T SR AD 28 AT TN CoRang, T SN AN
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DOOR SCHEDULE

Door # Location/ Room Type Size Swing | MTRL FIN. Rating | Glazing | Frame FIN. HDWE Notes & A i
D1001 ENTRY VESTIBULE RM100 A 915x2135 | RHR HM PTD. PSF PTD | LOCKSET RIM EXIT
D1002 | SHIPPING & RECEIVING RM101 A 915x2135 | RH HM PTD. PSF PTD | LOCKSET

D1011 | SHIPPING & RECEIVING RM101 A |3658:3150] OH HM PTD. PSF PTD. OVERHEAD DOOR
D1021 SERVICES RM102 A 915x2135 | RH HM PTD_| 45MIN PSF PTD | LOCKSET CLOSER; STOP
D1022 SERVICES RM102 A 915x2135 | RH HM PTD | 45MIN PSF PTD | LOCKSET CLOSER; STOP
D1031 WC RM103 A 915x2135 | RH HM PTD PSF PTD | PRIVACY

D1041 RM105 ENTRY A 915x2135 | RH HM PTD PSF PTD | LOCKSET

D1042 RM105 CLOSET A 915x2135 | RHR HM PTD PSF PTD | PASSAGE

D1051 STAIR RM105 A 915x2135 | LHR HM PTD PSF PTD | PASSAGE

D1061 VESTIBULE RM106 A 915x2135 | RH HM PTD | 45MIN PSF PTD | LOCKSET CLOSER; STOP
D1062 VESTIBULE RM106 A 915x2135 | LHR HM PTD | 4smIN PSF PTD | LOCKSET CLOSER; STOP
D1071 VESTIBULE RM107 A |18302135] s HM PTD PSF PTD__| SUDING SLIDING DOOR
D1081 SORTING RM108 A 1830x2135]  DBL HM PTD PSF PTD | LOCKSET

D1082 SORTING RM108 A 1830x2135] SO HM PTD PSF PTD | SUDING SLIDING DOOR
D1091 VESTIBULE RM109 A 915%2135 | LHR HM PTD PSF PTD | LOCKSET

D1092 PASSAGEWAY RM110 A 915x2135 H HM PTD PSF PTD | PASSAGE

D1093 RM109 TO STAIR A 915x2135 | LHR HM PTD | 4smIN PSF PTD | PASSAGE CLOSER; STOP
D1111 SUPPLIES RM111 A 915x2135 H HM PTD PSF PTD | LOCKSET

D1121 SUPPLIES RM112 A 915%2135 | RHR HM PTD PSF PTD | LOCKSET

D1131 SIMALL STORAGE RM113 A 1830x2135]  DBL HM PTD PSF PTD | LOCKSET CLOSER; STOP.
D1141 LARGE STORAGE RM114 A |1830x2135] DBL HM PTD | 45MIN PSF PTD | LOCKSET CLOSER; STOP.
D1142 SMALL STORAGE RM113 A 915%2135 H HM PTD 45MIN PSF PTD | LOCKSET

D1143 LARGE STORAGE RM114 A 915x2135 | RHR HM PTD PSF PTD | PASSAGE

D1151 ENTRANCE RM116 A 915x2135 H HM PTD PSF PTD | LOCKSET PASSAGE TO EXIT
D1152 PPE ROOM 1 RM115 A 915x2135 | RH HM PTD | 45MIN PSF PTD | PASSAGE CLOSER; STOP|
D1161 ENTRANCE RM116 A 915%2135 | RHR HM PTD PSF PTD | LOCKSET RIM EXIT
D1162 | STAIRS TO ENTRANCE RM116 A 915%2135 H HM PTD | 45MIN PSF PTD | LOCKSET | PASSAGE TO EXIT; CLOSER STOP
D1171 PPE ROOM 2 RM117 A 915%2135 | RH HM PTD PSF PTD | LOCKSET

D1172 VESTIBULE RM118 A 915%2135 | RHR HM PTD 45MIN PSF PTD | LOCKSET CLOSER; STOP|
D1181 VESTIBULE RM118 A 91502135 | RH HM PTD PSF PTD | PASSAGE

D1191 BULK STORAGE RM119 A 915x2135 | RH HM PTD PSF PTD | LOCKSET

D2011 STAFF ROOM RM201 A 915%2135 | RH HM PTD PSF PTD | PASSAGE

02021 SHIPPING PREP RM202 A 915x2135 | RH HM PTD PSF PTD | LOCKSET

D2031 RECEIVING PREP RM203 A 915x2135 | RH HM PTD PSF PTD | LOCKSET

D2041 SUPPLIES RM204. A 915x2135 | RH HM PTD PSF PTD | LOCKSET

D2051 STAIR RM105 A 915%2135 | RH HM PTD 45MIN PSF PTD | PASSAGE CLOSER; STOP|
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